Date

June 26, 2015

June 19, 2015

June 19, 2015

June 22-23, 2015

June 22-23, 2015

June 22-23, 2015

June 22-23, 2015

September 29-October 2, 2015
September 29-October 2, 2015

Amount
$100.00
$107.80
$16.00

$300.44
$44.25

$36.64

$350.58
$567.54
$644.10

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Expense Category
Travel - Parking

Travel - Car Rental
Travel - Fuel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Meal

Description

Airport Parking

OHA Visitors from Toronto
Rental Fuel

CHSO AGM Meeting

CHSO AGM Meeting

CHSO AGM Meeting

CHSO AGM Meeting
CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference
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