Date	Amount	Expense Category
June 26, 2015	\$100.00	Travel - Parking
June 19, 2015	\$107.80	Travel - Car Rental
June 19, 2015	\$16.00	Travel - Fuel
June 22-23, 2015	\$300.44	Travel - Accommod
June 22-23, 2015	\$44.25	Travel - Taxi
June 22-23, 2015	\$36.64	Travel - Meal
June 22-23, 2015	\$350.58	Travel - Air Travel
September 29-October 2, 2015	\$567.54	Travel - Air Travel
September 29-October 2, 2015	\$644.10	Travel - Meal

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

CategoryDescriptionarkingAirport ParkingCar RentalOHA Visitors from TorontouelRental FuelaccommodationCHSO AGM MeetingaxiCHSO AGM MeetingMealCHSO AGM Meetingsir TravelCHSO AGM Meetingsir TravelCHSO/CHAO Annual Conference

CHSO/CHAO Annual Conference